6 April 2020 (2019-2020)
Lytchett Matravers Parish Council

T WATT L
Prepared by: i A A 3\1 Date: 2@7@
Name and Role (Clerk/RFO etc) ;

Approved by: Date:

_——

Name and Role (RFO/Chair of Finance etc)

Bank Reconciliation at 31/03/2020

Cash in Hand 01/04/2019 74,592.42
ADD
Receipts 01/04/2019 - 31/03/2020 111,608.51
186,200.93
SUBTRACT
Payments 01/04/2019 - 31/03/2020 122,587.30
A Cash in Hand 31/03/2020 63,613.63

(per Cash Book)

Cash in hand per Bank Statements

Cash 03/03/2020 0.00
Santander Bus Saver AC 31/03/2020 12.05
Santander Current AC 31/03/2020 155.00
HSBC Savings AC 31/03/2020 61,854.49
HSBC Current AC 31/03/2020 14,337.87
76,359.41
Less unpresented payments 12,745.78
63,613.63
Plus unpresented receipts 0.00
B Adjusted Bank Balance 63,613.63

A = B Checks out OK
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31/03/2020

HSBC » UK

40-37-36 72172437
Community - Lychett Matr
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Balance details

All transactions for the last

‘ Recent transactions ~ Next working da...  Statements

Recent transactions

Lytchett Matravers Parish Coun

= Print
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i 7 days 14 days 1 month 3 months E 6months | 12months |  Choose custom date range i
i a = s Syl ST, S80I e Sl
i Download |v | @
Advanced search W Items posted may still be reversed, returned, or recalled. 4 >
Date Type @ Description Paid out Paid in Balance
31 Mar 2020 Balance carried forward 14,337.87
31 Mar 2020 CHQ 100983 505.00™~ 14,337.87
31 Mar 2020 CHQ 100981 152.32 ™\ 14,842.87
TIMOTHY WATTON
30 Mar 2020 SO LYTCHETT P C 936.78 14,995.19
30 Mar 2020 CR CHQ IN AT 403736 100.00™~, 15,931.97
27 Mar 2020 CHQ 100979 211.50 e 15,831.97
403736 72172445
26 2
Mar 2020 TFR INTERNET TRANSFER 5,000.00 \ 16,043.47
12 Mar 2020 CHQ 100972 708.00 ~_ 11,043.47
C Dumayne
11 2020 >
Mar CR Allot 11 67.00 11,751.47
11 Mar 2020 CHQ 100974 10.98 11,684.47

https:!lonline-banking.business.hsbc.co.uklportalserverlhsbclbalance-details
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31/03/2020
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CHQ

Recent transactions
Description Paid out
100975 318.00™>
100977 446.26™\
100962 364.19
100970 468.60 "\
BT GROUP PLC 171.06 ™
HELEN SANDERS
ALLOT 39
CHQ IN AT 403736
100973 204.00 N
100959 373.14 N\
100969 350.90 ™
100966 4,630.00 e
100963 531.60
JOHN FRISBY
SCHire2018
100971 3,430.98
100968 1,14240
100964 1,376.00 —_
100967 150.00™
100958 256.00 >
LYTCHETT MATRAVERS
PAV&PITCHHIRE18/19
100960 276.75 ™~
100961 19.00 =
100965 298.02 ™

https:flonline-banking.business.hsbc.co.uklportalserverlhsbclbalance-detaiIs

Paid in

3350\

30.00 ™\

120.00 ™~

24555 ™\

Balance

11,695.45

12,013.45

12,459.71

12,823.90

13,292.50

13,463.56

13,430.06

13,400.06

13,604.06

13,977.20

14,328.10

18,958.10

19,489.70

19,369.70

22,800.68

23,943.08

25,319.08

25,469.08

25,725.08

25,479.53

25,756.28

25,775.28



31/03/2020 Recent transactions

Date Type ©) Description Paid out Paid in

01 Mar 2020 Balance brought forward

Last updated 31 Mar 2020 22:14 C

© Copyright HSBC Group. All rights reserved. No endorsement or approval of any third parties or their advice,
products or services is expressed or implied by any information on this Site or by any hyperlinks to or from any
Your use of this website is subject to the terms and conditions governing it. Please read these terms and conditio

https:lloniine-banking.business.hsbc.co.uklportalserverlhsbclbalance-details

26,073.30

Back to top
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third party websites or pages.
ms before using the website.
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31/03/2020 Recent transactions

HSBC m UK Lytchett Matravers Parish Coun

40-37-36 72172445 | _ cap 61,854.49 - & Print
Comm Savings - Lychett Matr

Balance details ; Recent transactions  Next working da...  Statements

All transactions for the last
y — - -

| ! ' [ !
; 7 days 14 days 1 month i 3 months 6 months f 12 months ! Choose custom date range

Download v @

1

|
Advanced search Vv | Items posted may still be reversed, returned, or recalled. £ >
Date Type @ Description Paid out Paid in Balance /
31 Mar 2020 Balance carried forward 1,854.49
403736 72172437
| 61,854.
26 Mar 2020 TFR INTERNET TRANSFER 5,000.00™~, 854.49
18 Mar 2020 Balance brought forward 66,854.49

Last updated 31 Mar 2020 22:18 C

Back to top ¢
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© Copyright HSBC Group. All rights reserved. No endorsement or approval of any third parties or their advice, opinions, information,
products or services is expressed or implied by any information on this Site or by any hyperlinks to or from any third party websites or pages.
Your use of this website is subject to the terms and conditions governing it. Please read these terms and conditions before using the website,

https:lloniine-banking.business.hsbc.co.uklportalserver.'hsbclbalance-detaits# 41
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& Santander Business Reserve Account

%  Forall Business Banking enquiries please
LYTCHETT MATRAVERS PARISH COUNCIL T e
§ PARISH COUNCIL OFFICE VINEYARD CLOSE .
w LYTCHETT MATRAVERS To help us maintain and improve our
] POOLE customer service we may monitor or record
§ BH16 6DD F your calls.
o
§ For the hard of hearing and/or speech
3 996 impaired, Text Relay service available
wn

18001 0800 9 123 123

wew  e-banking service and information available
at www.santander.co.uk

= Santander, Customer Service Centre,
Bootle, Merseyside, L30 4GB

Page number: 1 of 1
Account name LYTCHETT MATRAVERS PARISH COUNCIL
Account number: 69722287 Sort Code 09 01 51
BIC: ABBYGB2LXXX IBAN: GB75 ABBY 0901 5169 7222 87

Your transactions 1st Oct 2014 to 25th Apr 2018

Date Description Money in Money out £ Balance
1st Oct Balance brought forward from previous statement 0.00
1st Oct INTEREST PAID AFTER TAX 3.01 DEDUCTED 12.05 12.05
25th Apr Balance carried forward to next statement: 12.05
Important information about compensation arr gements: We are cov::red by the Finandial Services Compensation Scheme (*FSCS®). The FSCS can pay compensation 1o depositors if a
bank is unable to meet its finandial obligations. The account(s) shown in this statement are eligible for compensation under the scheme,

Santander UK plc is an authorised deposit taker and
accepts deposits under this name and the cahoot and Santander Corporate & Commercial Bank trading names.

Further details can be found in the FSCS Information Sheet and Fxclusions List, a copy of which is available in your local Santander branch.

For further information about the compensation provided by the FSCS, refer to the FSCS website at

www.FSCS.org.uk,
Santander UK plc. Registered Office: 2 Triton Square, Regent's Place, London, NW1 3AN, United Kingdom. Registered Number 2294747. Registered in England °
and Wales. www.santander.co.uk. Telephone 0800 389 7000. Calls may be recorded or monitored, Authorised by the Piudential Regulation Authority and MIX
regulated by the Financial Conduct Authorily and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Our Financial Services Register number is 106054, Santander and the Pagde irosi
flame logo are registered trademarks. TpInaNN Muoes

wareon  FSC® CO07810

Continued on reverse..... BX0081010101_07042017
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& Santander Business Bank Account

fE  For all Business Banking enquiries please

Il 0800 731 6666 Monday to Friday, 8am
g LYTCHETT MATRAVERS PARISH COUNCIL BT B
& PARISH COUNCIL OFFICE VINEYARD CLOSE
w LYTCHETT MATRAVERS To help us maintain and improve our
g POCLE customer service we may monitor or record
2 BH16 6DD your calls.
g For the hard of hearing and/or speech
3 996 impaired, Text Relay service available
8 18001 08009123 123
W e-banking service and information available
at www.santander.co.uk
= Santander, Customer Service Centre,
Bootle, Merseyside, 130 4GB
Page number: 1 of 1

Account name LYTCHETT MATRAVERS PARISH COUNCIL

Account number: 08728307 Sort Code 09 01 51

BIC: ABBYGB2LXXX IBAN: GB53 ABBY 0901 5108 7283 07

Your transactions 1st Apr 2015 to 25th Apr 2018

Date Description Money in Money out £ Balance

1st Apr Balance brought forward from previous statement 0.00

st Apr REGULAR TRANSFER FROM 1ST LYTCHETT MATRAVERS SCOUT GROUP 155.00 155.00

REFERENCE - LYTCHETT MATRAVERS P
25th Apr Balance carried forward to next statement; 155.00

Important information about compensation arrangements: We are covered by the Financial Services Compensation Scheme (“FSCS™). The FSCS can pay compensation to depositors if a
bank is unable to meet its financial obligations. The account(s) shown in this stat

ement are eligible for compensation under the scheme. Santander UK plc is an authorised deposit taker and
accepts deposits under this name and the cahoot and Santander Corporate & Commercial Bank trading names.

Further details can be found in the FSCS Information Sheet and Fxdlusions List, a copy of which is available in your local Santander branch.

For further information about the compensation provided by the FSCS, refer to the FSCS website at
www.FSCS.org.uk.

Santander UK plc. Registered Office: 2 Triton
and Wales. www.santander.co.uk. Telephone
regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority
flame logo are registered trademarks.

Square, Regent's Place, Londen, NW1 3AN, United Kingdom. Registered Number 2294747, Registered in England
0800 389 7000. Calls may be recorded or monitored. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and

MIX
and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Our Financial Services Register number is 106054. Santander and the

Paper from

responsible sources
ﬁ%gq FSC® C007810

Continued on reverse..... BX0081010101_07042017



